TAWF series
Coupling Capacitors
LBH-100 (Indoor)
The coupling capacitors of the TAWF series consist of 1
or more modular units, built into glass fiber reinforced
epoxy tubes. Their applications are:
 Special design provides a base load for high voltage
AC resonant test systems.

pF
PD Level
at Un
pC
Height H
mm
Diameter top
electrode D
mm
Base frame
dimension B
mm
Weight
Net, approx.
kg
TAWF2500-75 75 2500 ≤2 1900 660 1200 110
TAWF1000-150 150 1000 ≤2 1900 660 1200 100
TAWF1000-250 250 1000 ≤2 2600 660 1500 160
TAWF1000-300 300 1000 ≤2 2600 660 1500 180
TAWF1000-400 400 1000 ≤2 4200 1600 1500 300
TAWF500-500 500 500 ≤3 4600 1900 2100 490
TAWF1000-600 600 1000 ≤3 5800 1900 2100 560
TAWF500-800 800 500 ≤5 6000 1900 3100 600
TAWF1000-1000 1000 1000 ≤5 6500 1900 4200 700
TAWF1000-1200 1200 1000 ≤5 7200 1900 4200 900
TAWF1000-1600 1600 1000 ≤5 9000 1900 5500 1100
We also can make to order the products according to the customer's need.
1600kV Coupling Capacitor (Outdoor)
LBH High Voltage Filter (Option)
By adding an inductance to the coupling capacitor, they form the high voltage filter LBH, which attenuates interferences